213
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department Phone +48 68 47 90 832 � Marketing Department Phone +48 68 47 90 900
MT-T..-... ❶
time relays
1 C/O
AgNi
400 V AC / 300 V DC
10 A / 250 V AC

❶  Codes of versions - see �Ordering codes�, page 215
and descriptions of time functions, page 214.
Ordering codes
Type Number and type
of contacts
Rated supply voltageCover
Cover
17S - installation module, width 17,5 mm
Number and type of contacts
11 - 1 C/O
T � TM
Time functions performed
(7 versions of relays) ❶
ER - relay performing a function ER
EA - relay performing a function EWa
ES - relay performing a function EWs
EU - relay performing a function EWu + NWu
IP - relay performing a function li + lp
SA - relay performing a function WsWa
WT - relay performing a function Wt
Time functions
performed
Rated supply voltage
9240 - 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
Example of ordering code:
MT-TIP-17S-11-9240 time relay MT-TIP-..., single-function (relay perform function li + lp), cover - installation
module, width 17,5 mm, with one changeover contact, rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
50/60 Hz, contact material AgNi